

## Otonabee - South Monaghan Public Library Board Trustee Application

I am interested in becoming a library board trustee
Name: Address: Telephone Number: Email:
I am interested in the mission and values of OSM Public Library
Relevant Education Experience:
Relevant Occupation Experience:
I am aware the Library Board Trustee Job Description and Strategic Plan are available on the OSM Public Library website or from the library to review.

Please drop off/mail your application at any branch of OSM Public Library or OSM Township Office (mail

or

Heather Scott, CAO Township of Otonabee-South Monaghan P.O. Box 70, 20 Third St. Keene, ON KOL 20

slot on door).

Carolanne Nadeau, CEO
Otonabee - South Monaghan Public Library
P.O. Box 9, 3242 County Rd. 2
Keene, ON KOL 2GO